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2. Contact Details

2.1 Permanent Contact Details

Rally Italia Sardegna
via A. Pozzo 1
07026 Olbia

tel. 		  +39 0789 645052
fax 		  +39 0789 648433

E-mail: 		  info@rallyitaliasardegna.com
Internet: 		  www.rallyitaliasardegna.com

2.1.1 Organizing Commitee

-	 Chairman (Chairman ACI-CSAI):		  Mr. Angelo STICCHI DAMIANI
-	 Member (Chairman ACI Cagliari):		  Mr. Giorgio LADU 
-	 Member (Chairman ACI Nuoro):		  Mr. Pierpaolo SEDDONE
-	 Member (Chairman ACI Oristano):		 Mr. Mario MAULU
-	 Member (Chairman ACI Sassari):		  Mr. Stefano Mario MUNDULA

2.1.2 Organizing Contact Details

General Manager Antonio Turitto a.turitto@rallyitaliasardegna.com
Clerk of the Course Lucio De Mori l.demori@rallyitaliasardegna.com
Deputy Clerk of the Course Mauro Furlanetto m.furlanetto@rallyitaliasardegna.com
FIA and WRC Teams Relations Officer Ninni Russo ninnirusso@hotmail.com
Chief Safety Officer Tiziano Siviero t.siviero@rallyitaliasardegna.com
Chief Medical Officer Piero Delogu
Itinerary Project Manager Carlo Cassina c.cassina@rallyitaliasardegna.com
Safety & Itinerary Manager Nicola Imperio nicolaimperio@tiscali.it
Trade Marketing Manager Claudio Bortoletto c.bortoletto@rallyitaliasardegna.com
Operational Manager and 
Regione Sardegna relations officer

Carmelo Mereu

Marketing director Gianfranco De Francisci
Chief Scrutineer Luca Gibello l.gibello@rallyitaliasardegna.com
Secretariat Alessandra De Bianchi a.debianchi@rallyitaliasardegna.com
Secretary of the Rally Lia Perilli l.perilli@rallyitaliasardegna.com
Sporting Secretariat Lavinia Eretta l.eretta@rallyitaliasardegna.com
Radio Communications coordinator Sandra Paterni sandra.paterni@gmail.com
Radio Communications coordinator Marco Nardi marco.nardi@gmail.com
Radio Communications coordinator Andrea Gonella a.gonella@gmail.com
Warehouse Manager Fabio Frasconi f.frasconi@rallyitaliasardegna.com
Area Project Manager Antonello Carta a.carta@rallyitaliasardegna.com
Service Park Logistic Manager Michelangelo Noghera michelangelo.noghera@gmail.com
Hotel Reservation Paola Mancini p.mancini@rallyitaliasardegna.com

 


